Saluki Technology Inc.
S3622B/D/E/G/H/K Vector Network Analyzer
(300kHz~9GHz/18GHz/26.5GHz/44GHz/50GHz/54GHz)
Product Overview
The Saluki S3622 series vector network analyzer, with a frequency range of 300kHz~54GHz, is
designed with such functions as dual-port vector network analysis, antenna feeder analysis, vector
voltmeter, optical time-domain reflectometer, USB continuous wave power measurement and peak
power measurement, etc. It is characterized by small size, light weight, strong environmental

interfaces
option) slots
Ordering Information
⚫ Mainframe
Model Name Frequency range
   S3622B 300kHz～RF microwave analyzer 9GHz
   S3622D 300kHz～Microwave analyzer 18GHz
   S3622E 300kHz～Microwave analyzer 26.5GHz
   S3622G 300kHz～Microwave analyzer 44GHz
   S3622H 300kHz～Microwave analyzer 50GHz
   S3622K 300kHz～Microwave analyzer 54GHz
⚫ Standard configuration
No. Name Quantity Description
    1 Power cord 1
9000mAh rechargeable li-ion
2
battery
1
    3 Power adapter 1
    4 Quick Start Guide 1 Quick Start Guide
    5 Product certificate of conformity 1 Certificate of Conformity
⚫ Option
No. Option No. Option name Function
1 S3622-01
Including English signs, menus and Quick Start
English version
Guide.
    2 S3622-02 User' manual (Chinese version) User' manual (Chinese version).
    3 S3622-03 User' manual (English version) User' manual (English version).
 4
Programming manual (Chinese S3622-04
version)
Programming manual (Chinese version).
 5
Programming manual (English S3622-05
version)
Programming manual (English version).
6 S3622-S01 USB power measurement
It provides power measurement function, which
can be used with an external USB CW power
probe S87230/87231/87232/87233.
7 S3622-S02 USB peal power
It provides peak power measurement, which can
be used with the S87234D/E/F/L USB peak/averag
e power meter.
    No. Option No. Option name Function
8 S3622-S30
Testing of return loss, VSWR and breakpoints of
Antenna feeder analyzer
cables and feeders.
    9 S3622-S31 Vector voltmeter Testing of cable phase shift and electrical length.
    10 S3622-S32 TDR Analysis of the location and nature of cable faults
11 S3622-S33
A software option, which shall be used together
with electronic calibration parts for vector
network analysis, antenna analysis, vector
Electronic calibration
voltmeter calibration.
12
Optical time-domain reflectometer and optical
power meter functions To be used together with
S3622
Optical Time Domain S3622-S34
Reflectometer
-H67 option.
    13 3622-S35 Mixed reflection S-parameter Differential S-parameter measurements.
14 S3622-S36
Time-domain measurement in vector network
VNA time-domain measurement
analysis mode.
15 S3622-H01
GPS or BSD positioning when an external antenna
GPS/Beidou function